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You are reminded that much of the data in this template, to which you have privileged access, is management information only and is not 
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Please add further area contacts that you 

would wish to be included in official 

correspondence -->

Gillian.beasley@cambridgeshire.g

Acting Chief Officer, Jonathan 

Dunk

cllr.topping@scambs.gov.uk

Wendi Ogle-Welbourn

Additional Clinical Commissioning 

Group(s) Accountable Officers

Clinical Commissioning Group 

Accountable Officer (Lead)

Cambridgeshire
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E-mail:

will.patten@cambridgeshire.gov.u

Title and Name:

TBC

Cllr Peter Topping

Geoff Hinkins

No. of questions answered

jonathan.dunk@nhs.net

Local Authority Chief Executive

NA

LA Section 151 officer

wendi.ogle-

*Complete Template*

chris.malyon@cambridgeshire.gov
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Local Authority Director of Adult 

Social Services (or equivalent)

Chris Malyon

Question Completion - when all questions have been answered and the validation boxes below have turned green you should send the template to 

england.bettercaresupport@nhs.net saving the file as 'Name HWB' for example 'County Durham HWB'
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01223 699679

geoff.hinkins@cambridgeshire.gov.uk

Role:

Health and Wellbeing Board Chair

Gillian Beasley

Better Care Fund Lead Official Director of Commissioning, Will 
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charlotte.black@cambridgeshire.g

ov.uk

LA Corporate Director, People and 

Charlotte Black

NA
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